Yadkin County
Board of Elections

1300 Unifi Industrial Rd, Yadkinville NC
Phone: 336-849-7907

2026 Primary Election
Early Voting Plan

Early Voting Locations

Yadkin County Board of Elections Office
1300 Unifi Industrial Rd
Yadkinville, NC 27055

Early Voting Dates and Times

Thursday, February 12" — Friday, February 13t 8:00 AM to 7:30 PM
Saturday, February 14" — Sunday, February 15% CLOSED

Monday, February 16" — Friday, February 20" 8:00 AM to 7:30 PM
Saturday, February 21 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sunday, February 22" CLOSED

Monday, February 23" — Friday, February 27 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Saturday, February 28" 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM




